SlimLine

SlimLine Black PIR Sensor

Article code:
EAN:

Control/Dimming
Type:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

391291
7021983912916

el {3
PIR Sensor
Polycarbonat (PC)
Surface, Indoor

74
17
15
0.082/0.079

162x152x 16

73 mm 14 mm
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